ot EREOLABHREER

2025105 1HIE
From October 1, 2025 A SEIBU KANKO BUS
TELO0267-45-5045 -

IBEFHIR »

Kyu-Karuizawa

o= Bys Timetable

https://www.seibubus.co.jp/rosen/karuizawa/

EFERREVNDS =

Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu

Sorry, We could reply in Japanese only.

BEHIRE

Karuizawa Sta.

»

N/ 1T ?R Saturdays, Sundays, and
Weekday holidays

ffﬁi BEER BHRRE 5 4 ffﬁi BEER BHRRE 5 4

Hoshino onsen Torbo-no Kyu-Karuizawa iKaruizawa Sta. Destination | |Hosinoomsen Tonbonoyi Kyu-Karuizawa Karuizawa Sta; Destination
Departure timei Arrival time i Arrival time Departure timei Arrival time i Arrival time
6:54 706 | 714 HELEESEE | 815 830 | 835 SK B} RR
815 8:30 835 isK E&# RR 9:00 915 920 iSK % # RR
9:10 925 i 930 Hz IR 950 | 1005 i 1010 =) it
950 | 1005 i 1010 =) v 10010 1025 0 10:30 f5 iy
1020 @ 1035 | 1040 NEREEEE|10:35 | 1050 1055 fx i
1125 | 1140 i 1145 1 i |[11:25 @ 11140 1145 {0 a0
1225 @ 12140 | 1245 WGEEREEEE|141:50 | 1205 | 1210 Ha i
13115 | 1330 | 1335 B [12:30 | 1245 | 1250 § B Sy
14:00 1415 1420 5 vl 11315 | 1330  13:35 R Eami s
1500 | 1515 i 1520 JoREEMFEEM [ 14:10 1425  14:30 Nz ity
16:00 | 1615 | 1620 ||| i+ [|1450 @ 1505 @ 1510 JoRR-FRikE
1645 | 1700 1705 MaEEEREM 1555 @ 1610 1615 |\ i
17:45 | 1800 | 1805 W BEHMEE 1635 1650 @ 1655 § Bt
1810 | 1825 | 1830 b i [|17:05 @ 1720 | 1725 oM FuRAk]
2025510 1 HMIE #BFCrvEZIF% [1745 @ 1800 | 1805 RiRisiEs
Autumn timetable from October 1, 2025 [41810 | 1825 | 18:30 1V EE-ERLL
=FERL/N0R |28 SEE one way fare

N 0 rmmsn | npot 300,en
ﬁ* IB ¥ # R | KA Adult 420yen

oy Kyu-Karuizawa INE Chitd 21 0yen
% ards (PASMO 3) and Tan to pav are available

A - S2ES /RO | EEER bR OB
Bus stop for Manza, Kusatsu onsen NL=UTIR NREBNATWET !

EHRROSOES/\RZ

Arrival bus stop from Karuizawa Sta., Harunire Terrace

BHRFITE D=,
THRRD D> DEE N REL Y ARARALFvT74—

3&'&%@;

E B3Rme

To Central Karuizawa



